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ST. CROIX TASTING ROOM BEERS
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Now on Tap

Reef Life (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-reef-life/2607065) IPA - American
   

Island Life (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-island-life/2436050) Lager - Helles
   

Beach Life (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-beach-life/3282763) Blonde Ale
   

Bush Life (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-bush-life/2704285) Farmhouse Ale - Saison
   

Soca Spiked Seltzer- Ginger Lime (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-soca-spiked-seltzer-
ginger-lime/3766437) Hard Seltzer

  

6.5% ABV 75 IBU• Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This bold and juicy IPA is packed with Citra and Mosaic hops. It’s the perfect companion to a day of island exploration. Celebrate the reef life with a hand-c…

4.9% ABV 12 IBU• Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This crisp and flavorful lager will soothe your soul on a hot day. Kick back, relax and experience island life with a locally-crafted, golden lager. Our Island Li…

4.5% ABV 18 IBU• Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This light and refreshing ale pairs perfectly with a day full of sunshine and waves. Dig your toes in the sand and enjoy the beach life. Beach Life Ale is a re…

6.4% ABV 15 IBU• Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This unique French-style ale is inspired by locally-made bush tea and brewed with ingredients harvested in the Caribbean. Sip, enjoy, and show your islan…

4.5% ABV Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

Soca Hard Seltzer is a collaboration between Leatherback Brewing Company and Mutiny Island Vodka. This light and refreshing alcoholic seltzer is lightly …
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Pink Soca (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-pink-soca/5042537) Hard Seltzer
  

All Ah We Hazy IPA (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-all-ah-we-hazy-ipa/4400385) IPA -
New England

  

Guanabana Double IPA (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-guanabana-double-ipa/4091077)
IPA - Imperial

   

The Diplomat (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-co-the-diplomat/3031367) Stout - Other
  

Peach Niche (https://untappd.com/b/leatherback-brewing-stt-peach-niche/5264728) Sour - Fruited
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5% ABV Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

Our special small batch of Pink Soca raises money for Cancer Support VI throughout the month of October. This light and refreshing hard seltzer is lightly …

6.5% ABV Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This Caribbean-style, hazy IPA is packed with bold notes of tropical fruit. Slow down, raise your glass and savor a taste of the islands! All Ah We is brewed…

8.5% ABV 60 IBU• Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This hazy fruit bomb is brewed with pilsner malt, wheat, oats, crystal malt and a touch of lactose. After primary fermentation we added 200 lbs. of guanaba…

7% ABV Leatherback Brewing Co. (https://untappd.com/brewery/371871)• St Croix, Saint Croix Island•

This silky stout is brewed with two kinds of chocolate malt, roasted barley, and flaked oats. Lactose (milk sugar) adds a hint of sweetness and the beer is a…

5.3% ABV Leatherback Brewing STT (https://untappd.com/brewery/488351)• Charlotte Amalie, Saint Thomas Island•

This easy drinking sour is fermented with Philly Sour yeast to produce a pleasant lactic acid sourness. Then we added 84 lbs of peach puree and sweet or…
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St. Thomas Get In Touch!

St. Croix
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St. Thomas
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St. Croix: (340) 772-BEER (2337) (http://+13407722337)

St. Croix: 9902 Industrial Park, Kingshill, VI 00850

(https://goo.gl/maps/1B6JXHgTfVz)

Mon - Sat | 11:30 AM-8 PM

Sun | 12 PM-7 PM

St. Thomas: (340) 725-HOPS (4677) (http://+13407254677)

St. Thomas: 9718 Estate Thomas, Charlotte Amalie, VI 00802

(https://goo.gl/maps/ngeyJ3zC8gbUfj18A)

Mon | Closed

Tue - Wed | 12 PM - 7 PM

Thu - Sat | 12 PM - 10 PM

Sun | Closed

WE ARE OPEN FOR CRUISE SHIPS!

Check Facebook or Google for our updated hours!



info@leatherbackbrewing.com

(mailto:info@leatherbackbrewing.com)
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